
GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS 25-01-09 VS Hyerois
Classement Scracht

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps
1 87 ANTOINE GREGOIRE BEBIANO REMI 50 et + 00:15:04
2 61 VEYRET JACKY PHILIPPE FREDERIC 50 et + 00:15:14
3 83 D'AMICO MARIO MESURE TONY 50 et + 00:15:36
4 89 CESARI JEAN LOUIS JOURDAN STEPHANE 40 et + 00:15:37
5 90 SIMON FREDERIC VAUBOURZEIX THOMAS 40 et + 00:15:40
6 81 BOUSSET PATRICK ROSE CHRISTOPHE 40 et + 00:16:04
7 72 ZENIAC CLAUDE JARDOT ALEXANDRE 60 et + 00:16:24
8 78 ERBS GERARD PATTINATI ALEXANDRE 50 et + 00:16:33
9 62 LAGACHE JEAN MICHEL LAGACHE JONATHAN 40 et + 00:16:41
10 70 GOMEZ BRUNO VIVES CHRISTOPHE 40 et + 00:16:48
11 53 ERBS SAMUEL ERBS GERARD CADET 00:16:52
12 88 ELLENA JEANNOT PIGAGLIO KEVIN 50 et + 00:17:00
13 80 BLANQUA JOAQUIM BEGHIN GERARD 40 et + 00:17:04
14 76 LEFEBVRE RAYMOND LAINE CHRISTOPHE 50 et + 00:17:05
15 85 TIXIER PATRICK FINA FLORIAN 50 et + 00:17:11
16 75 MULTON FREDERIC GEGGIOLI MARIO 40 et + 00:17:21
17 15 GOMEZ ANTHONY BOMEZ BRUNO CADET 00:17:22
18 74 MISTRE GEORGES DEPREEUW REMI 50 et + 00:17:23
19 63 GALLOT ALEX BAILLOT JEAN DAMIEN 50 et + 00:17:27
20 79 GIRARDO REGIS VERINI RAPHAEL 50 et + 00:17:31
21 82 CONIO JEAN LE GOFF NICOLAS 60 et + 00:17:36
22 68 FOURMILLIER MICHEL LEFEVRE CHRISOPHE 50 et + 00:17:37
23 18 BRUNO BAPTISTE ARAGON REMI CADET 00:17:42
24 23 RAMAZOTTI THEO FINA FLORIAN CADET 00:17:43
25 42 CESARI JEAN LOUIS BROSSA ROMAIN 40 et + 00:17:44
26 22 DEFAYE JEREMY ERBS GERARD MINIME 00:17:48
27 67 BRUGUIER FREDERIC VASSEUR JEREMY 40 et + 00:17:51
28 71 MULLER KILLIAN MULLER MARC CADET 00:17:55
29 86 COISY DOMINIQUE BARLE  FLORENT 50 et + 00:17:57
30 77 CABRERA MARC PATOUR JEREMY 50 et + 00:17:57
31 73 GRAFF JOEL ZININO CHRISTIAN 50 et + 00:17:59
33 45 GRAS STEPHANE ICARDI DAVID 40 et + 00:18:08
33 59 ARNAUD MICHEL VEYRIER ERIC 50 et + 00:18:11
34 54 MAILLET PAUL DESCHAMPS ERIC 50 et + 00:18:16
35 51 FORTE DANIEL SMORTO PATRICE 60 et + 00:18:21
36 65 CRANCE RICHARD MADEDDU JEROME 40 et + 00:18:24
37 41 BURY PATRICK MADEDDU JEROME 50 et + 00:18:26
38 52 VALLEE BERNARD LEONARD LAURENT 60 et + 00:18:35
39 26 GARREAU MARINE FERRIE JONATHAN MIXTE 00:18:39
40 39 RIGAUD ROGER PHILIPPE FREDERIC 70 et + 00:18:40
41 60 JOLIT MAX GAUDEFROY CHRISTOPHE 40 et + 00:18:41
42 37 MARON BRUNO MOSCA CLAUDE 70 et + 00:18:42
43 13 MISLAND TONIS MISLAND MICKAEL CADET 00:18:49
44 47 DELFINO JONATHAN GARCIA FRANCISCO MINIME 00:18:50
45 57 BERTET ALAIN BRUGUIER FREDERIC 60 et + 00:18:51
46 55 CUTAIA JEAN CLAUDE MORRI RICHARD 50 et + 00:18:51
47 50 PORRE CELINE ELLENA JEANNOT MIXTE 00:18:52
48 66 BARIL BENJAMIN BARIL RAYNALD CADET 00:18:55
49 48 NICOLAIEFF LUC GIOBERGIO RICHARD 40 et + 00:19:03
50 10 VERINI YOHAN VERINI RAPHAEL MINIME 00:19:05
51 27 FERRIE DENIS DAUVILLIERS GREGORY 50 et + 00:19:07
52 14 CANDEL SYLVAIN CANDEL LAURENT MINIME 00:19:14
53 43 BONNET GEORGES HUG DE LARAUZE PASCAL 50 et + 00:19:23
54 30 JONNIER SABRINA OLSTHOORN CHARLES MIXTE 00:19:27
55 46 GARCIA JEAN LUC GARCIA CYRIL 40 et + 00:19:28
56 58 BLANC ALAIN CARSCO PASCAL 50 et + 00:19:29



57 20 BOUCKAERT THOMAS SIMON FREDERIC MINIME 00:19:31
58 17 CHAMPOSSIN ODRIAN VOLBRECHT DANY MINIME 00:19:31
59 28 COULOM GUY VIEUX PELON PHILIPPE 50 et + 00:19:32
60 25 RODRIGUES BERNARD GALUSINSKI CEDRIC 60 et + 00:19:32
61 29 BARIL MICKAEL BARIL RAYNALD MINIME 00:19:48
62 8 FOURMILLIER LEO FOURMILLIER MICHEL MINIME 00:19:56
63 64 PUYO GERARD ROSHARD PASCAL 60 et + 00:19:58
64 32 PEDERSEN MALENE RIGAL CHANTAL FEMININE 00:19:59
65 36 MOREN SOLENE PORRE CELINCE FEMININE 00:20:03
66 21 CRANCE STAN CRANCE RICHARD MINIME 00:20:08
67 69 GUIRE CHRISTIAN SMORTO PATRICE 50 et + 00:20:13
68 35 ROUGIER YVES LEGOFF NICOLAS 40 et + 00:20:16
69 49 MALLE MARCO CANONE MICHEL 50 et + 00:20:20
70 34 BROTON PIERRE JEAN RENARD DAMIEN 50 et + 00:20:22
71 56 ROIG ALAIN ORLANDI OLIVIER 60 et + 00:20:41
72 33 GALUSINSKI VANESSA ZERBONIA ROBERT MIXTE 00:20:51
73 11 COSTAGLIOLA GUILLAUME COSTAGLIOLA BRUNO BENJAMIN 00:20:56
74 2 CHAMPOSSIN OXCENCE VOLBRECHT DANY BENJAMIN 00:21:03
75 24 DELFINO DIHLAN MULLER MARC PUPILLE 00:21:31
76 19 DELACROIX TRISTAN PONZONE France CADET 00:21:41
77 38 CRANCE HUBERT CECINI CLAUDE 70 et + 00:21:55
78 44 MOITESSIER JEAN CLAUDE VASSEUR JEREMY 60 et + 00:22:20
79 40 ZEUGIN JEAN LOUIS JOURDAN STEPHANE 70 et + 00:22:26
80 5 BON ALEXANDRE BON MARCEL BENJAMIN 00:22:43
81 91 SOLINAS ANTOINE SOLINAS JEAN MARC CADET 00:23:32
82 92 AIMAR LUCIEN AIMAR CHANTAL MIXTE 00:23:48
83 7 MACAGNI ENZO PELEGRINO  PHILIPPE CM PUPILLE 00:24:30
84 12 VAUSSENAT PAUL VAUSSENAT JEAN FRANCOISBENJAMIN 00:24:39
86 4 PION AUGUSTE PION CLAUDE PUPILLE 00:27:36
87 6 VIEUX PELON FLORENT VIEUX PELON PHILIPPE POUSSIN 00:30:56
88 3 DELACROIX HUGO DELACROIX ANDRE BENJAMIN 00:31:36
89 1 DELACROIX MAULIVAN DELACROIX HENRI PUPILLE 00:33:16
90 9 COROLLEUR QUENTIN COROLLEUR JEAN YVES BENJAMIN 00:35:43
91 16 JAROSZEWSKI BRANDON BERTOLINO RENE PUPILLE 00:37:29

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement 40 ANS ET +

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps
1 89 CESARI JEAN LOUIS JOURDAN STEPHANE 40 et + 00:15:37

2 90 SIMON FREDERIC VAUBOURZEIX THOMAS 40 et + 00:15:40
3 81 BOUSSET PATRICK ROSE CHRISTOPHE 40 et + 00:16:04
4 62 LAGACHE JEAN MICHEL LAGACHE JONATHAN 40 et + 00:16:41
5 70 GOMEZ BRUNO VIVES CHRISTOPHE 40 et + 00:16:48
6 80 BLANQUA JOAQUIM BEGHIN GERARD 40 et + 00:17:04
7 75 MULTON FREDERIC GEGGIOLI MARIO 40 et + 00:17:21
8 42 CESARI JEAN LOUIS BROSSA ROMAIN 40 et + 00:17:44
9 67 BRUGUIER FREDERIC VASSEUR JEREMY 40 et + 00:17:51
10 45 GRAS STEPHANE ICARDI DAVID 40 et + 00:18:08
11 65 CRANCE RICHARD MADEDDU JEROME 40 et + 00:18:24
12 60 JOLIT MAX GAUDEFROY CHRISTOPHE 40 et + 00:18:41
13 48 NICOLAIEFF LUC GIOBERGIO RICHARD 40 et + 00:19:03
14 46 GARCIA JEAN LUC GARCIA CYRIL 40 et + 00:19:28
15 35 ROUGIER YVES LEGOFF NICOLAS 40 et + 00:20:16



GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement 50 ANS ET +

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps
1 87 ANTOINE GREGOIRE BEBIANO REMI 50 et + 00:15:04

2 61 VEYRET JACKY PHILIPPE FREDERIC 50 et + 00:15:14
3 83 D'AMICO MARIO MESURE TONY 50 et + 00:15:36
4 78 ERBS GERARD PATTINATI ALEXANDRE 50 et + 00:16:33
5 88 ELLENA JEANNOT PIGAGLIO KEVIN 50 et + 00:17:00
6 76 LEFEBVRE RAYMOND LAINE CHRISTOPHE 50 et + 00:17:05
7 85 TIXIER PATRICK FINA FLORIAN 50 et + 00:17:11
8 74 MISTRE GEORGES DEPREEUW REMI 50 et + 00:17:23
9 63 GALLOT ALEX BAILLOT JEAN DAMIEN 50 et + 00:17:27
10 79 GIRARDO REGIS VERINI RAPHAEL 50 et + 00:17:31
11 68 FOURMILLIER MICHEL LEFEVRE CHRISOPHE 50 et + 00:17:37
12 86 COISY DOMINIQUE BARLE  FLORENT 50 et + 00:17:57
13 77 CABRERA MARC PATOUR JEREMY 50 et + 00:17:57
14 73 GRAFF JOEL ZININO CHRISTIAN 50 et + 00:17:59
15 59 ARNAUD MICHEL VEYRIER ERIC 50 et + 00:18:11
16 54 MAILLET PAUL DESCHAMPS ERIC 50 et + 00:18:16
17 41 BURY PATRICK MADEDDU JEROME 50 et + 00:18:26
18 55 CUTAIA JEAN CLAUDE MORRI RICHARD 50 et + 00:18:51
19 27 FERRIE DENIS DAUVILLIERS GREGORY 50 et + 00:19:07
20 43 BONNET GEORGES HUG DE LARAUZE PASCAL 50 et + 00:19:23
21 58 BLANC ALAIN CARSCO PASCAL 50 et + 00:19:29
22 28 COULOM GUY VIEUX PELON PHILIPPE 50 et + 00:19:32
23 69 GUIRE CHRISTIAN SMORTO PATRICE 50 et + 00:20:13
24 49 MALLE MARCO CANONE MICHEL 50 et + 00:20:20
25 34 BROTON PIERRE JEAN RENARD DAMIEN 50 et + 00:20:22

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement 60 ANS ET +

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 72 ZENIAC CLAUDE JARDOT ALEXANDRE 60 et + 00:16:24

2 82 CONIO JEAN LE GOFF NICOLAS 60 et + 00:17:36
3 51 FORTE DANIEL SMORTO PATRICE 60 et + 00:18:21
4 52 VALLEE BERNARD LEONARD LAURENT 60 et + 00:18:35
5 57 BERTET ALAIN BRUGUIER FREDERIC 60 et + 00:18:51
6 25 RODRIGUES BERNARD GALUSINSKI CEDRIC 60 et + 00:19:32
7 64 PUYO GERARD ROSHARD PASCAL 60 et + 00:19:58
8 56 ROIG ALAIN ORLANDI OLIVIER 60 et + 00:20:41
9 44 MOITESSIER JEAN CLAUDE VASSEUR JEREMY 60 et + 00:22:20

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement 70 ANS ET +

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 39 RIGAUD ROGER PHILIPPE FREDERIC 70 et + 00:18:40

2 37 MARON BRUNO MOSCA CLAUDE 70 et + 00:18:42
3 38 CRANCE HUBERT CECINI CLAUDE 70 et + 00:21:55
4 40 ZEUGIN JEAN LOUIS JOURDAN STEPHANE 70 et + 00:22:26



GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement FEMININE

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 32 PEDERSEN MALENE RIGAL CHANTAL FEMININE 00:19:59

2 36 MOREN SOLENE PORRE CELINCE FEMININE 00:20:03

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement MIXTE

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 26 GARREAU MARINE FERRIE JONATHAN MIXTE 00:18:39

2 50 PORRE CELINE ELLENA JEANNOT MIXTE 00:18:52
3 30 JONNIER SABRINA OLSTHOORN CHARLES MIXTE 00:19:27
4 33 GALUSINSKI VANESSA ZERBONIA ROBERT MIXTE 00:20:51
5 92 AIMAR LUCIEN AIMAR CHANTAL MIXTE 00:23:48

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement POUSSIN

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 6 VIEUX PELON FLORENT VIEUX PELON PHILIPPE POUSSIN 00:30:56

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement PUPILLE

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 24 DELFINO DIHLAN MULLER MARC PUPILLE 00:21:31

2 7 MACAGNI ENZO PELEGRINO  PHILIPPE CM PUPILLE 00:24:30
3 4 PION AUGUSTE PION CLAUDE PUPILLE 00:27:36
4 1 DELACROIX MAULIVAN DELACROIX HENRI PUPILLE 00:33:16
5 16 JAROSZEWSKI BRANDON BERTOLINO RENE PUPILLE 00:37:29

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement BENJAMIN

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 11 COSTAGLIOLA GUILLAUME COSTAGLIOLA BRUNO BENJAMIN 00:20:56

2 2 CHAMPOSSIN OXCENCE VOLBRECHT DANY BENJAMIN 00:21:03
3 5 BON ALEXANDRE BON MARCEL BENJAMIN 00:22:43
4 12 VAUSSENAT PAUL VAUSSENAT JEAN FRANCOISBENJAMIN 00:24:39
5 3 DELACROIX HUGO DELACROIX ANDRE BENJAMIN 00:31:36
6 9 COROLLEUR QUENTIN COROLLEUR JEAN YVES BENJAMIN 00:35:43



GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement MINIME

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 22 DEFAYE JEREMY ERBS GERARD MINIME 00:17:48

2 47 DELFINO JONATHAN GARCIA FRANCISCO MINIME 00:18:50
3 10 VERINI YOHAN VERINI RAPHAEL MINIME 00:19:05
4 14 CANDEL SYLVAIN CANDEL LAURENT MINIME 00:19:14
5 20 BOUCKAERT THOMAS SIMON FREDERIC MINIME 00:19:31
6 17 CHAMPOSSIN ODRIAN VOLBRECHT DANY MINIME 00:19:31
7 29 BARIL MICKAEL BARIL RAYNALD MINIME 00:19:48
8 8 FOURMILLIER LEO FOURMILLIER MICHEL MINIME 00:19:56
9 21 CRANCE STAN CRANCE RICHARD MINIME 00:20:08

GENTLEMEN DES FLEURS VS Hyerois
Classement CADET

Clas N°D NOMS PRENOMS NOMS PRENOMS Categories Temps

1 53 ERBS SAMUEL ERBS GERARD CADET 00:16:52

2 15 GOMEZ ANTHONY BOMEZ BRUNO CADET 00:17:22
3 18 BRUNO BAPTISTE ARAGON REMI CADET 00:17:42
4 23 RAMAZOTTI THEO FINA FLORIAN CADET 00:17:43
5 71 MULLER KILLIAN MULLER MARC CADET 00:17:55
6 13 MISLAND TONIS MISLAND MICKAEL CADET 00:18:49
7 66 BARIL BENJAMIN BARIL RAYNALD CADET 00:18:55
8 19 DELACROIX TRISTAN PONZONE France CADET 00:21:41
9 91 SOLINAS ANTOINE SOLINAS JEAN MARC CADET 00:23:32


